Custom Orthotics
In Motion Plus Full Length
In Motion Plus Dress Length
In Motion
Extreme Active
Extreme Luxury
Extreme Comfort
Extreme Tough
Ultra Active
Ultra Luxury
Ultra Comfort
Ultra Tough
Elite Comfort
Elite Energy

Dress Shoe Orthotics
Dress Luxury
5th Avenue 1" Classic
5th Avenue 1" Narrow
5th Avenue 2" Narrow

Sport Orthotics and Slide
XP3 Run
XP3 Run Distance
XP3 Field
XP3 Golf
XP3 Court
XP3 Ski
XP3 Recover

Pregnancy Orthotics
The Mother Nurture 3 part
The Mother Nurture 2 part

Speciality Orthotics
SPS Full Length
SPS 3/4 Length
SPS DressLength
Aquaguard
Ultra Young (kids 5-12)
Activator Flex
CRA Flex
Health Care Orthotic

$243
$243
$212
$212
$212
$212
$212
$212
$212
$212
$212
$254
$254

$212
$212
$212
$212

$233
$233
$233
$243
$243
$243
$189

$355
$279

$144
$144
$144
$233
$144
$243
$243
$212

R22
Serve
Take2

Shoe2

Shoes
Torin7
Loan Peak 8
Brooks Ghost 15
Brooks Ghost 16
K-Swiss Hypercourt
Brooks Adrenaline GTS
OLUKAI Pehuea
Bates Rush Shield
Merrell Moab 3 Mid
Parkway
Floersheim Cap Toe Oxford

Slipper Orthotics
Minnetonka Tempe
Minnetonka Tilden
Olukai Pehuea
Olukai Moloa Ray

Sandals
Caos Wave
Caos Riptide
Naot Lamego
Naot Arthur
Roanoke

Flip-Flops
Bling
Vegas
Midnight Breeze
Catamaran
Maui
Maui Custom B lack Chevron
Fiji

Discounts:
Reorder using same scan
15% off orthotics for military
Buy one and get off on second pair
orthotics, Sandals or flip-flops
Buy one pair of shoes or sandals
and get off on second pair

$274
$274
$274
$274
$304
$274
$274
$274
$274
$244
$274

$274
$274
$274
$274

$199
$199
$274
$274
$215

$189
$189
$189
$189
$189
$204
$189

$20
15%
$50

$22



