Custom Orthotics			Shoes	
In Motion Plus Full Length	\$243		Torin 7	\$274
In Motion Plus Dress Length	\$243		Loan Peak 8	\$274
In Motion	\$212		Brooks Ghost 15	\$274
Extreme Active	\$212		Brooks Ghost 16	\$274
Extreme Luxury	\$212		K-Swiss Hypercourt	\$304
Extreme Comfort	\$212		Brooks Adrenaline GTS	\$274
Extreme Tough	\$212		OLUKAI Pehuea	\$274
Ultra Active	\$212		Bates Rush Shield	\$274
Ultra Luxury	\$212		Merrell Moab 3 Mid	\$274
Ultra Comfort	\$212		Parkway	\$244
Ultra Tough	\$212		Floersheim Cap Toe Oxford	\$274
Elite Comfort	\$254			
Elite Energy	\$254		Slipper Orthotics	
			Minnetonka Tempe	\$274
Dress Shoe Orthotics			Minnetonka Tilden	\$274
Dress Luxury	\$212		Olukai Pehuea	\$274
5th Avenue 1" Classic	\$212		Olukai Moloa Ray	\$274
5th Avenue 1" Narrow	\$212			
5th Avenue 2" Narrow	\$212		Sandals	
			Caos Wave	\$199
Sport Orthotics and Slide			Caos Riptide	\$199
XP3 Run	\$233		Naot Lamego	\$274
XP3 Run Distance	\$233		Naot Arthur	\$274
XP3 Field	\$233		Roanoke	\$215
XP3 Golf	\$243			
XP3 Court	\$243		Flip-Flops	
XP3 Ski	\$243		Bling	\$189
XP3 Recover	\$189		Vegas	\$189
			Midnight Breeze	\$189
Pregnancy Orthotics			Catamaran	\$189
The Mother Nurture 3 part	\$355		Maui	\$189
The Mother Nurture 2 part	\$279		Maui Custom B lack Chevron	\$204
			Fiji	\$189
Speciality Orthotics				
SPS Full Length	\$144		Discounts:	
SPS 3/4 Length	\$144	R22	Reorder using same scan	\$20
SPS DressLength	\$144	Serve	15% off orthotics for military	15%
Aquaguard	\$233	Take2	Buy one and get off on second pair	\$50
Ultra Young (kids 5-12)	\$144		orthotics, Sandals or flip-flops	
Activator Flex	\$243	Shoe2	Buy one pair of shoes or sandals	\$22
CRA Flex	\$243		and get off on second pair	
Health Care Orthotic	\$212			